
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:07.20 632 H 02/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

4:26.60 504 F 07/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

4:35.78 455 F 14/01/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

4:41.32 429 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

4:42.20 425 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Maxwell 3

4:43.08 421 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

4:43.60 419 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Maxwell 2

4:44.49 415 F 15/01/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

4:45.27 411 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

4:48.07 399 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Ealing 2

4:52.72 381 F 28/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Ealing 3

4:53.78 377 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Ealing 2

4:55.03 372 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Ealing 2

4:58.11 360 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

5:02.16 346 F 30/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Ealing 2

5:02.90 344 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Ealing 3

5:07.24 329 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

5:14.93 306 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

5:18.06 297 H 23/10/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

5:21.33 288 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

5:23.08 283 F 18/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Ealing 2

5:29.74 266 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

5:36.40 251 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

5:52.52 218 H 21/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

6:01.14 203 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

6:47.58 141 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:07.20 632 H 02/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

4:26.60 504 F 07/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

4:35.78 455 F 14/01/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

4:43.08 421 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

4:44.49 415 F 15/01/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

4:42.20 425 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Maxwell 3

4:41.32 429 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

4:43.60 419 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Maxwell 2

4:45.27 411 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

4:48.07 399 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Ealing 2

4:52.72 381 F 28/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Ealing 3

5:02.16 346 F 30/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Ealing 2

4:53.78 377 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Ealing 2

4:58.11 360 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

4:55.03 372 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Ealing 2

5:07.24 329 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

5:02.90 344 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Ealing 3

5:23.08 283 F 18/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Ealing 2

5:21.33 288 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

5:14.93 306 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

5:18.06 297 H 23/10/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

5:29.74 266 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

5:36.40 251 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

5:52.52 218 H 21/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

6:01.14 203 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

6:47.58 141 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


